

Mat suit 20 of 25

Present : Sri M.K. Rai

Addl District Judge 3<sup>rd</sup> Court, Burdwan.

Order no. 04 dated 06.05.25

Today is fixed for S/R and appearance of O.P.

Petitioner files lawyer's hazira.

S/R not yet received.

To 19.07.25 for S/R and appearance of O.P.

D/C by me,

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn.

Addl District Judge,3rd Court,Bwn,